
VENUES FOR THE IMAGINATION



dschriever@edlen.com

mailto:dschriever@edlen.com
mailto:info@brownpelicanwifi.com


https://www.49sqcatering.com/
mailto:elaine@49sqcatering.com
https://www.bettyzlatchin.com/
mailto:info@bettyzlatchin.com
http://www.chrisevansevents.com/
mailto:ryen@chrisevansevents.com
http://componerefinecatering.com/
mailto:sales@componerefinecatering.com
https://culinaryeye.com/
mailto:john@culinaryeye.com
http://www.elainebellcatering.com/
mailto:chanson@elainebellcatering.com
http://www.foxtailcatering.com/
mailto:rhonda@foxtailcatering.com
https://www.ggcatering.com/
mailto:lauren@ggcatering.com
http://www.mccallssf.com/
mailto:cyrus@mccallssf.com
https://www.melonscatering.com/
mailto:info@melonscatering.com
https://offthegrid.com/
mailto:chantal.call@offthegridsf.com
https://www.paulaleduc.com/
mailto:nancy@paulaleduc.com
https://www.tastecatering.com/
mailto:mags@tastecatering.com
mailto:tssmith@bustaff.com


Andrew@Verduccies.com

mailto:sanfranciscoinfo@bestbeverage.com
mailto:Christopher@libationsunlimited.com
mailto:steve@tonicbeveragecatering.com
mailto:contact@stagdining.com
mailto:Josh@everythingav.com
mailto:mike@got-light.com
mailto:alexander@immersivepro.com
mailto:mmccann@impactsf.com
mailto:Debbie@mvstaging.com
mailto:chaag@riverview.com
mailto:Andrew@Verduccies.com
mailto:mdrotts@avtproductions.com
mailto:Kaia@elevateproductions.com


mailto:linda.tavis@eeginc.com
mailto:marinanne@kennedyevents.com
mailto:info@trademarkevents.com
mailto:danielle@daniellegibsonevents.com
mailto:knewby@abbeyrentssf.com
mailto:Jsi@rentfurniture.com
mailto:frederick@blueprintstudios.com
mailto:sales-sf@bright.com
mailto:susan@clubhousecaravan.com
mailto:homan@dekko88.com
mailto:susan@hensleyeventresources.com
mailto:hello@shelter-co.com
mailto:sales@standardpartyrentals.com


mailto:beka@questevents.com
mailto:tents@zephyrtents.com
mailto:erin@scarlettandgrace.com
mailto:Marissa@revelfloral.com
mailto:info@soulflowersf.com
mailto:meredithlaw@gmail.com
mailto:sales-sf@bright.com
mailto:susan@hensleyeventresources.com
mailto:craig@ictents.com
mailto:Sbender@AAAFlag.com
mailto:Justine@American-expo.com


mailto:jefferson@dynamitedigital.com
https://sflandmark.com/
mailto:mark@agproductions.com
mailto:request@djay.com
mailto:liam@diamonsonic.com
mailto:Events@Entireproductions.com
mailto:Jason@GatsbyEntGroup.com
mailto:chris.Schmidt@stagerigging.com
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mailto:gustavo@gustavofernandez.com
mailto:Briana@brianamariephotography.com
mailto:olivia@oliviasmartt.com
mailto:jennifer@sfphotoagency.com
mailto:kchin@kevinchin.com
mailto:jennifer@snapfiesta.com
mailto:colson@vanityportraitstudio.com
mailto:info@aebm.biz
mailto:mary@greenmary.com
mailto:info@rightcyclezerowaste.com
mailto:michael@wastebusters.info


C O N T A C T  U S

Pier 27, Pier 29 and Pier 35 

The Embarcadero, 

San Francisco, CA 94111 

To book your next event contact the

Metro Events team at info@metroevents.com

or call 415-298-1913

metroevents.com

mailto:info@metroevents.com

